COMMUNITY CHEST 2008/2009

PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR APPROVAL

HOUGHTON WARD

Herrington Burn YMCA - Purchase of uniforms.
Total
SHINEY ROW WARD

St. Aidan’s Community Group — Contribution towards
purchase of floor cleaner.

St. Aidan’s Art Group — Contribution towards purchase of
materials and tutor fees.

Total

Total of Projects

Background papers used :

e Community Chest Application Forms

ANNEX 1A

Recommended
Grant subject
to final
estimates,
invoices, up to
500

500

600

724

1324

1824



