ANNEX 1A

COMMUNITY CHEST 2008/2009

PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR APPROVAL

HOUGHTON WARD Herrington Burn YMCA – Purchase of uniforms.	Recommended Grant subject to final estimates, invoices, up to 500
Total	500
SHINEY ROW WARD	
St. Aidan's Community Group – Contribution towards purchase of floor cleaner.	600
St. Aidan's Art Group – Contribution towards purchase of materials and tutor fees.	724
Total	1324
Total of Projects	1824

Background papers used:

• Community Chest Application Forms